
Mittal Corp Limited 

 

CLAIMS BY OTHER CREDITORS  

S. No Name Amount of Claim Amount Admitted 

1.  Ms. Rekha Rathi 21,000 21,000 

2.  Mr. Arvind Pujari 83,469 83,469 

 Total 1,04,469 1,04,469 

 

Notes:    

1. CIRP Commencement date is November 10, 2021 
2. The claims admitted are based upon a verification of proof of claims and are subject to revision/ substantiation/ 

modification on the basis of any additional information/evidence/clarification/ revised claim being received from 

the respective creditors. 

 


